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Dennis
Michael N
Robyn &g
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Juay
Lhristophes
james
Roy
Jerry
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Patricia
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Michael
Rebekka
Patricia
Tanya
Craig
Greg
Ahmed
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William
Michaei
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Chuck
Jen
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Jahn P

Bradley
Mary
Harld

Scatt w

Bridgete C
David
Chukwueme
William
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Lance
John
Michaal
Evan
Renald
Fredefick
Obie
Jerry
Marilynn
Penny
Ahmed
Kim

Joel
Richanne
Cynthia
Paul
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Jon
Joseph L
W Lacke
Benjamin
Michael
Michaei
Julie
Henry

* Staven
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Stuart A

Lucas
Peltier
Johnson
Chemry
Johnson
Peckans
Vanca
Qwens
Laver
Ball
O'Shaughnessy
Canter
Young
Same
Ross
MCCauley
Fitzmartin
Ashton
Wear
Napier
Raphael
Pendy
kasheer
Sukkar
Antheny
Gunner
Roberts
Brown
Handler

Johnson

Frick
LaForrest
Kemp

Schiff

Tupes
Black
Bosah
DeMara

Thompson
Johnson
Silberstein
Kleymeyer
Hagan
Vierow
Lucas
O'Shaughnessy
Stephens
Ward
Kasheer
Marinello
Mirman
Zymkoski
Crane
Tipps

Handler
Mas
McKenzie
Luftman
Milter
Gruber
Graber
Eckhart
Mindzaik

Banis

Jr.

Jr

Fratemal Order of Police Political Educatioin Fund
Huntington Bancshares Inc PAC

Columbys Franklin County, AFL-CIO PCE

Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 189

ColumbusiCentral Ohic Building Trades Council-Education Fund

Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

Columbus Sheet Metal Workers Committee on Political Education

Fraternal Order of Palice Poilitical Educatioin Fuad

IBEW-COPE

PCE
C00165588

PCE

PCE

PCE

OH1653

FCE

Sheet!

175 Westview Ave

4085 Satum Rd

56 Langtree Dr

7457 Ida Way

418 Highmeadows Village Dr
216 E Whittier St

14819 Crownover Mil Rd
5488 Satinwood Dr

1028 Hardesty Place West
742 Mohawk St

8664 Shawnee Trail
2405 Dorothy Lane

1186 Lawrence Drive
6808 Kristin's Cove Lane
5390 Westfall Rd 5w
6938 Shier rings Rd

691 Southbluif Dr

140 Purvis Ave

3596 Knoll Run Rd

8115 Patterson Rd

1603 Green Friar Or
1072 Nell Ave

5148 Pebble Lane

PQ Box 3474

2916 Dover Rd

3535 Fishinger Bivd, Ste 220
1625 bethel Rd, Ste 102
342 5 High Street

571 8 High Street

6800 Schrock Hill Ct

41 South High Street

501 S High Street

1545 Alum Creek Or, 2nd Fi
1265 Neil Ave

1114 Slade Ave

88 W Mound St

1250 Kinnear Rd

115 W Main St, Ste 100
555 E Rich St, Rm 217
1384 Forsythe Avenue
3714 Seafard Dr

3575 Head of Pond Road
100 Warren 5t

#0 Box 10814

4285 Lawnview Dr

501 5. High Street

1063 Fountain Ln, Apt D
127 W Hubbard Ave

693 City Park Ave

G870 Haymore Avenue West
175 Weslview Ave

9664 Shawnee Trail

857 S 5™ 5t

2622 Hoover Crossing Ct
5148 Pebble Lane

80 Willams Rd

878 Colony Way

2128 Poplar St

127 W New England Ave
137 E State St

2035 Lamb Ave

6800 Schrock Hill Ct

571 S High Street

330 South High Street
871 Neidl Avenue

580 E Rich St

5766 Chatterfisld Dr
4045 Poste Lane

1846 Berkshire Road
1200 chambers Rd, Ste 106
7995 Corsham Ct

900 Seventh Street NW
326 S High St, Ste 300
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Calumbus
Hifliard
Fickeringten
Canal Winchester
Powail
Calumbus
New Helland
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Shawnee Hills
Grove City
Celumbus
Canal Winchester
Lancaster
Dublin
Westerville
Bremen
Grove City
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Coiumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Calumbus
Shawnee Hills
Columbus
Grova City
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columinuis
Colunbus
Columbus
Dubtin
Washington
Columbus
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CH
OH
OH
CH
el]
oH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
oH
OH
Oor
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
GH
OH
o
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
or
OH
OH
oc
OH

43214 Check
43026 Check
43147 Check
43110 Check
43085 Check
43208 Cneck
43145 Check
43229 Check
43204 Check
43208 Check
43065 Check
43123 Check
43207 Check
43110 Chack
43130 Check
43018 Check
43082 Check
43107 Check
43123 Check
43026 Check
43228 Check
43201 Check
43220 Check
43016 Check
43209 Check
43026 Check
43220 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43229 Check
43215 Chack
43215 Check
43209 Check
43201 Check
43235 Check
43215 Check
43212 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43201 Credit
43220 Credit
43054 Credit
43215 Credit
43201 Check
43205 Cash
43215 Cash
43213 Cash
43215 Cash
43206 Check
43085 Check
43214 Check
43065 Check
43208 Check
43123 Check
43220 Check
43207 Check
43235 Check
43207 Check
43085 Check
43215 Check
43219 Check
43228 Check
43215 Check
43125 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43017 Credit C
43221 Credit C
43221 Credit €
43212 Check
43018 Check
20001 Check
43215 Check

10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
101062011
10/66/2011
10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
1000612011
101061201
10/06/2011
10/06/2014
10/08/2011
10/66/2011
10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/068/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2041
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2011
10/06/2014
10406/2011
10/06/2011
10106/2011
09/00/2011
091912011
09/24/2011
09/26/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10114/2011
10M4/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
1011412011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
161412014
101412011
10/14/2014
10/14/2011
10/14/2014
1014/2011
1011472011
10/44/2011
1041472011
10/14/2011
10/11/2011
10/14/2014
1019/2014
101972011
1041972011
10118/2011
10/18/2011

$125.00
$125.00
$800.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$100.00
$126.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00

$25.00
$100.00
$300.00
$125.00
$500.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$25.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$500.00
$100.00
S800.00
$250 00
§625.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$50.00
£100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

$22.00
$100.00
$100.00
$106.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
§200.00
$50.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00

$50.00
$50.00

$36.00

$50.00
$200.00
$B00.00
$100.00

08/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
0%9/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
0908/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09K38/2011
Q09/08/2015
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
0240872011
0970872011
09/08/2011
09:08/2011

181172014
10111/2011
101142011
101 1/2011
10/14/2011
10/111/2011
101172011
10/11/2011
1041172011
1041142011
1011172011
10112011
10/11/2011
1071172011
104112011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10111/2011
A/43/2011
10/11/2011
1041142011
10/11/2011

31E
IE
31E
JE
3E
3ME
31E
3E
IE
31E
31E
31E
31E
3ME
3E
e
NE
3E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
3E
31E
3E
3iE
31E
3E
3E
31E
3E
J1E
3E
31E
ME
HE
31E
3A
31A
314
31A
31A
31A
31E
31E
e
g
31E
3E
3E
31E
31E
31E
3E
31E
31E
31E
HE
31E
3E
31E
31E
3E
31E
3E
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



